MICHAEL DUFFY

Chicago, IL | 847-302-6443 | mjduffyl@gmail.com

Web Site | www.michaelduffyart.com

Education

B.A. Fine Arts | 1972

Studied Print making | under Prof. Mary Chenoweth
Prof. Bernard Arnest | painting

Competitive Shows

18 Annual American Association of University Women Art Show
39 place award, Colorado State University Art Dept.
21t Annual Art Exhibit, Ouray, Colorado
The Vietnam Experience Art Exhibit, Fort Hays State University of Kansas
West Art and the Law, St. Paul, MN
Honorable Mention
Invitational, LBJ Library, Austin, TX
Greenwood Village Art Show
Spivak Award
Colorado State Fair
Ist place award
Denver Civic Center Alive Show
Society of the Four Arts Show, Palm Beach, FL
Atwater Kent Award
Colorado Springs Fine Arts Center, Biennial
Best of Show Award

North Shore Art League, Chicago Print Show

1981

1981

1982

1982

1983
1983

1984

1984-1985
1984

1985

1989



Invitational Shows

Reflections, Invitational Show of Vietham Art, Chicago, IL

Group Slow Cohen Gallery, Denver, CO

Washington Project for the Arts, Washington, D.C. Invitational
One Man Show, Colorado College, Colorado Springs, CO
Group Show, Cork Gallery, New York City, NY

Glastonbury Gallery, Invitational, San Francisco, CA

Group Show Invitational, Arvada Center for the Arts

One Man Show, Samgre De Cristo Arts Center, Pueblo, CO
One Man Show, Tavelli Gallery, Aspen, CO

One Man Show, Inkfish Gallery, Denver, CO

One Man Show, Pirate Art Center, Denver, CO

Chicago Art Fair, Navy Pier, Chicago, IL

One Man Show, Sena Gallery, Santa Fe, NM

Prisoners of Conscience

Karen Bredie Gallery, Chicago, IL

One Man Show, Columbia Museum of Art, Columbia, SC
Creekwood Fine Art Center, Nashville, TN

Group Show, Queens University, Belfast, Northern Ireland

One Man Show, Vietnam Veterans Art Museum, Chicago, IL

Group Show Invitational, Milwaukee Art Museum: War, Art & the Veteran

1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985-1986
1985-1987
1987-1988
1988
1988
1989
1990
1990
1993
1999
2009



