MICHAEL DUFFY

Chicago, IL | 847-302-6443 | mjduffy1@gmail.com

Web Site | www.michaelduffyart.com

Education

B.A. Fine Arts | 1972

Studied Print making | under Prof. Mary Chenoweth Prof. Bernard Arnest | painting

Competitive Shows

18 th Annual American Association of University Women Art Show	1981
3 rd place award, Colorado State University Art Dept.	
21 st Annual Art Exhibit, Ouray, Colorado	1981
The Vietnam Experience Art Exhibit, Fort Hays State University of Kansas	1982
West Art and the Law, St. Paul, MN	1982
Honorable Mention	
Invitational, LBJ Library, Austin, TX	1983
Greenwood Village Art Show	1983
Spivak Award	
Colorado State Fair	1984
1st place award	
Denver Civic Center Alive Show	1984-1985
Society of the Four Arts Show, Palm Beach, FL	1984
Atwater Kent Award	
Colorado Springs Fine Arts Center, Biennial	1985
Best of Show Award	
North Shore Art League, Chicago Print Show	1989

Invitational Shows

Reflections, Invitational Show of Vietnam Art, Chicago, IL	1982
Group Slow Cohen Gallery, Denver, CO	1983
Washington Project for the Arts, Washington, D.C. Invitational	1983
One Man Show, Colorado College, Colorado Springs, CO	1983
Group Show, Cork Gallery, New York City, NY	1983
Glastonbury Gallery, Invitational, San Francisco, CA	1985
Group Show Invitational, Arvada Center for the Arts	1985
One Man Show, Samgre De Cristo Arts Center, Pueblo, CO	1985
One Man Show, Tavelli Gallery, Aspen, CO	1985
One Man Show, Inkfish Gallery, Denver, CO	1985-1986
One Man Show, Pirate Art Center, Denver, CO	1985-1987
Chicago Art Fair, Navy Pier, Chicago, IL	1987-1988
One Man Show, Sena Gallery, Santa Fe, NM	1988
Prisoners of Conscience	1988
Karen Bredie Gallery, Chicago, IL	1989
One Man Show, Columbia Museum of Art, Columbia, SC	1990
Creekwood Fine Art Center, Nashville, TN	1990
Group Show, Queens University, Belfast, Northern Ireland	1993
One Man Show, Vietnam Veterans Art Museum, Chicago, IL	1999
Group Show Invitational, Milwaukee Art Museum: War, Art & the Veteran	2009